
Pondicherry University-Admissions-2014-2015

SELECT LIST

CC& Name: 395-MBA (Insurance Management) 

CATEGORY: OPEN GENERAL

S. No Appl No. Roll No Name Rank Score

1 164613 1331169459 THOTA PARVATHI RAM 1 214

2 150332 1081162637 BIJOY NAIDU 2 198

3 166618 1111175190 S R DIVYAVARSHINI 3 175

4 134063 1043174110 NIJWM BRAHMA 4 165

5 167701 1204165073 SUAIV AHMED 5 160

6 145799 1323188384 PAMSHANG RUNGSUNG 6 159

7 142255 1204165077 MOHD YASIF 7 159

8 147071 1204165083 MOHD AARIF TAUHEED 8 154

9 142295 1204165081 MOHD NAZIM 9 152

10 134070 1044174111 PINKY SINGHA 10 150

11 142288 1204165080 TAJ MOHD 11 145

12 156248 1252177076 G MANOJ 12 131

13 168866 1254177085 SATHISH 13 128

14 168298 1211153477 RAVI SAHAY 14 122

CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY GENERAL

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 165990 1254177079 BHARATHY P 16 120

2 160653 1194147255 R  SATHIYARAJI 25 104

3 164099 1254177081 SARANYA R 27 102

4 148586 1254177091 LIDIYA ROSLINE I 31 87

5 162434 1251177092 PERIAJAYADEVI 33 76

CATEGORY: OPEN OBC

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 159895 1194147258 ABHAY KUMAR BHARTI 15 120

2 158454 1084162639 CHILUVERU ARUN KUMAR 18 117

3 146215 1094203326 MUHAMMED SABEEL P 19 116

4 156361 1374198011 N K MANJUNATH 20 114

5 130786 1204165074 MEHANDI HASAN 22 109

6 142277 1204165079 BAQAR ALI 23 106

7 142294 1254177098 VIJAYARAGAVAN 24 104

8 142270 1204165078 ZAMEER AHMAD 26 104

CATEGORY:  PONDICHERRY OBC

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 164905 1254177083 V   PAVITHRA 36 70

2 162886 1254177080 KUGACHELVAN 39 67

3 147269 1194147261 MERLINA MARRY 40 67

CATEGORY: OPEN SC

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score



1 159901 1192147259 SUNITA CHANCHAL 30 92

2 148267 1192147251 ELAVARASAN P 38 67

CATEGORY: OPEN ST

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 134902 1323188383 SNOW WHITE 17 117

2 161254 1203165072 K VANLALNGHAKI 56 29

CATEGORY: OPEN PH

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 133395 1251177088 SRI RAMALAKSHMI 59 24

Pondicherry University-Admissions-2014-2015

WAIT LIST-1

CC & Name: 395-MBA (Insurance Management) 

CATEGORY: OPEN GENERAL

S.No Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 159895 1194147258 ABHAY KUMAR BHARTI 15 120

2 165990 1254177079 BHARATHY P 16 120

3 134902 1323188383 SNOW WHITE 17 117

4 158454 1084162639 CHILUVERU ARUN KUMAR 18 117

5 146215 1094203326 MUHAMMED SABEEL P 19 116

6 156361 1374198011 N K MANJUNATH 20 114

7 149207 1091203327 JINTO JOSE 21 110

8 130786 1204165074 MEHANDI HASAN 22 109

9 142277 1204165079 BAQAR ALI 23 106

10 142294 1254177098 VIJAYARAGAVAN 24 104

11 160653 1194147255 R  SATHIYARAJI 25 104

12 142270 1204165078 ZAMEER AHMAD 26 104

13 164099 1254177081 SARANYA R 27 102

14 134700 1151201410 MINU JOSE 28 101

CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY GENERAL 

S. No Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 164905 1254177083 V   PAVITHRA 36 70

2 148267 1192147251 ELAVARASAN P 38 67

3 162886 1254177080 KUGACHELVAN 39 67

4 147269 1194147261 MERLINA MARRY 40 67

5 133169 1254177094 R EZHUMALAI 41 66

CATEGORY: OPEN OBC

S. No Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 164099 1254177081 SARANYA R 27 102

2 156219 1344172622 LINGALA VENKATA RAMESH 29 97



3 148586 1254177091 LIDIYA ROSLINE I 31 87

4 142306 1204165082 MOHD ASIF 32 84

5 157712 1034191266 ARCHANA M L 34 74

6 158744 1194147253 NAGOOR KANI S 35 70

7 164905 1254177083 V   PAVITHRA 36 70

8 162886 1254177080 KUGACHELVAN 39 67

CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY OBC

S. No Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 133169 1254177094 R EZHUMALAI 41 66

2 156019 1254177075 FRAANCIS P 47 53

3 169665 1194147262 DHINESH KUMAR D 49 51

Pondicherry University-Admissions-2014-2015

WAIT LIST-2

CC & Name: 395-MBA (Insurance Management) 

CATEGORY: OPEN GENERAL

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 156219 1344172622 LINGALA VENKATA RAMESH 29 97

2 159901 1192147259 SUNITA CHANCHAL 30 92

3 148586 1254177091 LIDIYA ROSLINE I 31 87

4 142306 1204165082 MOHD ASIF 32 84

5 162434 1251177092 PERIAJAYADEVI 33 76

6 157712 1034191266 ARCHANA M L 34 74

7 158744 1194147253 NAGOOR KANI S 35 70

8 164905 1254177083 V   PAVITHRA 36 70

9 164264 1341172623 KAYITHY KRUPANANDA REDDY 37 69

10 148267 1192147251 ELAVARASAN P 38 67

11 162886 1254177080 KUGACHELVAN 39 67

12 147269 1194147261 MERLINA MARRY 40 67

13 133169 1254177094 R EZHUMALAI 41 66

14 133985 1164160477 SHAHROOM KHAN 42 65

CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY GENERAL 

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 156019 1254177075 FRAANCIS P 47 53

2 169665 1194147262 DHINESH KUMAR D 49 51

3 144962 1254177073 KALAIARASI 50 50

4 166919 1194147256 SANKAVEE   A 51 50

5 166357 1194147257 THULASI DASS 53 34

CATEGORY: OPEN OBC

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 147269 1194147261 MERLINA MARRY 40 67



2 133169 1254177094 R EZHUMALAI 41 66

3 133985 1164160477 SHAHROOM KHAN 42 65

4 156001 1334169457 KANURI V V SATYANARAYANA 43 62

5 151435 1214153475 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH 45 59

6 156019 1254177075 FRAANCIS P 47 53

7 139598 1084162640 ELGAM RAMU 48 51

8 169665 1194147262 DHINESH KUMAR D 49 51

CATEGORY: PONDICHERRY OBC

S. No. Appl No. Roll No. Name Rank Score

1 144962 1254177073 KALAIARASI 50 50

2 166919 1194147256 SANKAVEE   A 51 50

3 166357 1194147257 THULASI DASS 53 34


